
Single Family For Sale
9,984 Sqft - 182 Meetinghouse Road, Bedford,
New Hampshire 03110

Basic Info

Property Type: Single Family

Listing Type: For Sale

Price: $4,000,000

Bedrooms: 6

Baths Total: 6

Full Bathrooms: 3

Half Bathrooms: 1

Lot Area: 5.92 Acre

Square Footage: 9,984 Sqft

Year Built: 1986

MLS #: 4982021

Days On Market: 109

Property Details

Listing Status: Active Under
Contract

Garage: Yes

Tax - Gross
Amount:

$48,483

Garage Type: Detached

Tax Year: 2023

Garage
Capacity:

11

Zoning: RA

Garage
Description:

Auto Open,Direct
Entry,Finished,Heat

ed

Roads: Paved,Public

Lot - Sqft: 257,875 Sqft

Road Frontage: TBD

Price Per SQFT: $496

Easements: Yes

Style: Contemporary,Mod
ern Architecture

Location

Address: 182 Meetinghouse
Road

Exterior

Waterfront: No



County: NH-Hillsborough

Country: US

State: NH

City: Bedford

Zipcode: 03110

School - District: Bedford Sch
District SAU #25

School -
Middle/Jr:

McKelvie
Intermediate

School

School - High: Bedford High
School

Flood Zone: Unknown

Parking: Driveway, Parking
Spaces 21+, Paved, On-

site, Garage, Direct
Entry, Heated Garage,
Auto Open, Finished,

Detached, Rv
Access/parking

Construction: Steel Frame

Foundation: Poured Concrete

Roof: Slate

Construction
Status:

Existing

Water Frontage
Length:

0

Features -
Exterior:

Balcony,Deck,Fence
- Invisible

Pet,Fence -
Partial,Guest

House,Hot
Tub,Natural

Shade,Outbuilding,
Patio,Pool - In

Ground,Porch -
Covered,Porch -

Screened,Shed,Win
dow

Screens,Windows -
Double Pane,Built

in Gas Grill

Lot Description: Country
Setting,Landscaped
,Level,Pond,Seclude
d,Sloping,View,Wat

erfall,Wooded

Driveway: Gated,Paved

Interior

Flooring: Carpet,Ceramic
Tile,Hardwood,Slat

e/Stone

Basement
Description:

Partially Finished, Stairs
- Interior, Crawl Space,

Storage Space, Concrete
Floor, Climate

Controlled, Stairs -
Basement

Room Details

Baths - 1/4: 0

Baths - 3/4: 2



Features -
Interior:

Attic -
Hatch/Skuttle,Blind

s,Cedar
Closet,Dining

Area,Draperies,Elev
ator,Elevator -

Passenger,Fireplac
e - Gas,Fireplaces -

2,Hearth,Home
Theatre Wiring,Hot

Tub,Kitchen
Island,Kitchen/Dini
ng,Kitchen/Family,

Lighting -
LED,Lighting

Contrls -
Respnsv,Primary

BR w/ BA,Natural
Light,Natural

Woodwork,Sauna,S
ecurity,Skylight,Soa

king Tub,Storage -
Indoor,Surround

Sound
Wiring,Vaulted

Ceiling,Wet
Bar,Window

Treatment,Program
mable

Thermostat,Laundr
y - 2nd Floor

Appliances: Cooktop - Gas,
Microwave, Range - Gas,
Disposal, Oven - Double,
Trash Compactor, Wine
Cooler, Cooktop - Down-
draft, Cooktop - Electric,

Dishwasher - Energy
Star, Refrigerator-energy
Star, Dryer - Energy Star,
Washer - Energy Star, Ice
Maker-stand Alone, Dryer
- Gas, Range Hood, Water

Heater - Owned, Water
Heater–natural Gas,

Water Heater

Utilities

Sewer: 1250 Gallon,1500+
Gallon,Concrete,Le

ach
Field,Private,Septic

Design
Available,Septic

Listing Info

Listing Agent
First Name:

Fine Homes

Listing Agent
Last Name:

Group International



Heating System: Heat Pump, Hot water,
Forced air, Baseboard,

Multi Zone, Hot Air, Gas
Heater - Vented, In

Ceiling, Radiant Floor,
Passive Solar, Mini Split

Cooling System: Central Ac

Water: Public,Reverse
Osmosis

Electric: 3 Phase,Circuit
Breaker(s),Undergr

ound,Net Meter

Heat Fuel: Gas - Natural,Solar

Utilities: Telephone
Available

Listing Office: Keller Williams
Realty-Metropolitan

Agent Info

Cowan & Zellers
info@cowanandzellers.com

603-225-3333 - 30 South Main Street


